
Aprilstevnet 2014

Kirkenes, 26.04.2014

Aldersklasse

Cadet Menn
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

58kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Evgenii Popov Novodvinsk
4:00

12
FS 2:0

43 SO
 1  5  1  0  0  0  8 2

2 Omar Eyvazov Murmansk WT 
TF 16:6

41 SO
TF 8:0

43
 2  8  0  2  0  0  24 1

3 Santeri Majala Kemin Into 
SO

0:28

01
0:37

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3
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